TRANSPORT DEPARTMEI{J
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

3 Type of Body
3(a) Type of vehicle/cateqory N 1 CategorylGoods Vehicle
4 Month and year of manufacture As er codifications
5 No. of cylinders 2
Asa pplicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
t' Fuel used Opt.1: CNG (Engine number starts with
PY); Opt.2: CNG (with Gasoline as
Emergency Fuel) (Engine number starts
ith PX)
9 H,P./BHP 20.01 Kw @ 3800 rpm
10. Cubic capacity
11. Makers classification MAHINDRA SUPRO PROFITTRUCK EXCEL
CNG Duo (1051) BS-VI
72. Wheel base
13. Seating capacity
14. As applicable
15. ULW (unladen weiqht) 1195 Kqs.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1945 Kgs.
17. Number. descriotion. size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma nufacturer
a Front Axle 145/80 R12 8 PR; 155/80 R13 I PR
b Rear Axle 145/80 R12 8 PR; 155/80 R13 8 PR
18. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 890 Kgs.
b Rear axle (raw) 1055 Kgs.
19. Dimension
Overall lenqth
[ear oyer hang 1020 mm (with Cargo)
c Overall width 1540 mm
d Overall height.
Min. ground cleararlce For 145 R12 Tyre Size 158 mm
FOr.155 R13 Tyre Size 170 mm
f Speed Governor ECU: M/s tsosch
q Max Speed 70 Kmph
(Communicataon of Type Approval
certificate No. 850/2024)
2.
6. Chassis number
909 cc
2050 mm
Driver+ 1
Colour
a 4148 mm
b.
1915 mm
e.
3